190-00231

Hellermannlyton

Article Number:

Description:

Base Data

Local Order Number
Type
Color

Features and Benefits

Quantity Per

Product Description

Short Description

Product
Dimensions

Fixation Method

Variant

Width W2 (Imperial)

Width W2 (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Min. (Imperial)
Bundle Diameter Min. (Metric)
Bundle Diameter Max. (Imperial)
Bundle Diameter Max. (Metric)
Diameter Min. (Imperial)
Diameter Min. (Metric)
Diameter Max. (Imperial)
Diameter Max. (Metric)

Wall Thickness WT (Imperial)

Wall Thickness WT (Metric)

190-00231

Snapper Hose Clamps, 3.126"/3.477" Min/Max Diameter,
POM, White, 100/pkg

SNP8010C2

SNP80

White (WH)

« Designed for quick, ratcheted installation and can be released and reused.

* Polyacetal material resists chemicals, corrosion and UV rays making it suitable for
extreme environments.

bag

HellermannTyton snapper hose clamps are designed to provide a quick, ratcheted
closure reducing installation time. The design also allows the clamp to be easily
removed and re-applied when necessary. Snappers are made of high performing

materials providing stability in a variety of diverse environments. Available in 32
standard sizes.

Snapper Hose Clamps, 3.126"/3.477" Min/Max Diameter, POM, White, 100/pkg

Plug-in mounting
Closed
0.441"
11.2mm
3.17"
80.5mm
3.5"
89mm
3.126"
79.4mm
3.477"

88.32mm

2.5mm

generated on: 2/18/2017



190-00231 Hellermannlyton

Material and

Specifications
Material Polyacetal (POM)
Material Shortcut POM
Flammability UL94 HB
ROHS Compliant Yes

Logistic and

Packaging
Package Quantity (Metric) 100
Customs Number(Schedule B) 3926909987

generated on: 2/18/2017



