HellermannTyton



Article Number: 190-00231

Description: Snapper Hose Clamps, 3.126"/3.477" Min/Max Diameter,

POM, White, 100/pkg

Base Data		
	Local Order Number	SNP8010C2
	Туре	SNP80
	Color	White (WH)
	Features and Benefits	 Designed for quick, ratcheted installation and can be released and reused. Polyacetal material resists chemicals, corrosion and UV rays making it suitable for extreme environments.
	Quantity Per	bag
	Product Description	HellermannTyton snapper hose clamps are designed to provide a quick, ratcheted closure reducing installation time. The design also allows the clamp to be easily removed and re-applied when necessary. Snappers are made of high performing materials providing stability in a variety of diverse environments. Available in 32 standard sizes.
	Short Description	Snapper Hose Clamps, 3.126"/3.477" Min/Max Diameter, POM, White, 100/pkg
Product Dimensions		
	Fixation Method	Plug-in mounting
	Variant	Closed
	Width W2 (Imperial)	0.441"
	Width W2 (Metric)	11.2mm
	Bundle Diameter Min. (Imperial)	3.17"
	Bundle Diameter Min. (Metric)	80.5mm
	Bundle Diameter Max. (Imperial)	3.5"
	Bundle Diameter Max. (Metric)	89mm
	Diameter Min. (Imperial)	3.126"
	Diameter Min. (Metric)	79.4mm
	Diameter Max. (Imperial)	3.477"
	Diameter Max. (Metric)	88.32mm
	Wall Thickness WT (Imperial)	.1"
	Wall Thickness WT (Metric)	2.5mm

generated on: 2/18/2017

190-00231



Material and Specifications		
	Material	Polyacetal (POM)
	Material Shortcut	POM
	Flammability	UL94 HB
	ROHS Compliant	Yes
Logistic and Packaging		
	Package Quantity (Metric)	100
	Customs Number(Schedule B)	3926909987

generated on: 2/18/2017